
Mysore Pak
Magaj
Mohanthal
Malai Gulab Jamun
Gulab Jamun
Kala Jamun
Ras Gulla
Ras Malai (6 PCS) 
Cham Cham
Sweet Boondi
Jalebi
Punjabi Besan 
Patisha

Mix Bhusu
Kenya Chevdo 
Makkai Poha 
Chevdo
Mix Chevdo
Farali Chevdo
Jeeni Sev
Tikhi Sev 
Bhavnagari Gathiya
Tikha Gathiya
Fulli Gathiya
Papdi
(Nylon | Mari | Tikhi)

£12
£12
£11

£14
£12
£12
£12
£6
£9

£10
£9

£7.5
£7.5

£9.25
£9.25

£10.75
£9.25

£12.75
£8.25
£8.25
£8.50 
£8.25
£8.25

£8.25

Sweets

Savouries

0121 7400 044 07480 969 731

3, SOLIHULL LANE, HALL GREEN, BIRMINGHAM, B28 9LS

/Kg

Gajar Halwa
Dudhi Halwa
Habsi Halwa 
Baklawa
White Peda
Kesar Peda
Mawa Peda
Gajar Barfi
Plain Barfi
Badam Barfi
Pista Barfi 
Chocolate Barfi
Pink Coconut Barfi 
Kesar Coconut Barfi
Khoya Barfi 
Kalakand
Milk Cake
Motichoor Laddu
Moti Boondi Laddu 
Besan Laddu 
Churma Laddu 
Anjeer Katli
Kaju Katli
Kaju Pista Roll
Kaju Katlesh
Anjeer Dry Fruit 
Barfi or  Anjeer Pak

Moong Fry
Chana Dal Fry 
Khajli (Mori | Jeera
| Sweet.)
Farsi | Methi Puri 
Sweet Ghughra 
Pata Gathiya 
(Fafda-400 gm) 
Dhebra
Pani Puri box (40 
Pcs)
Sing Bhujia
Chana Chor 
Garam
Sakkarpara
Methi Sakkarpara 
Salted Sakkarpara 
Masala Boondi 
Tikha Sev Mamra 
Sev Mamra
Masala Pentus 
Chakri
Salted Cashewnut 
Banana Chips 
(Black Pepper |
plain | Spicy) 
Chorafali
Fulwadi

£13
£14
£14
£18

£11.5
£11.5

£13
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£14
£12
£11
£11
£8

£12
£16
£13
£13
£13
£14
£16

£8.99 
£9.99

£12 
£13

£13.5 

£6.99
£3.5 

£3.99 
£3.49

£3.49 
£10.5 
£10.5 
£10.5 
£1.99 
£8.25 
£8.25 
£9.99

£11.5 
£13

£11.99
£11.75
£9.99

(Sugar free)

£13 SCAN FOR
PRE ORDER

www.devamsweets.com

(Prices listed per kg)

(Prices listed per kg)



0121 7400 044 07480 969 731

3 SOLIHULL LANE, HALL GREEN,
BIRMINGHAM B28 9LS

www.devamsweets.com

EVENT CATERING 
From birthdays to weddings, and graduations to retirements, our

trusted and friendly team can add sparkle to your special event with
delicious and authentic Indian food.

We also offer a full catering service which includes set-up and service
staff. Call us today to discuss your needs.

Tiffin - £7.00 each
Gujarati Thali - £11.00 each

Fully serviced event
catering available


