#### Sweets

#### (Prices listed per kg) Gajar Halwa £13 Dudhi Halwa £14 Habsi Halwa £14 Baklawa £18 £11.5 White Peda £11.5 Kesar Peda £13 Mawa Peda £12 Gajar Barfi £12 Plain Barfi £12 Badam Barfi £12 Pista Barfi £12 Chocolate Barfi £12 Pink Coconut Barfi £12 Kesar Coconut Barfi £12 Khoya Barfi £14 Kalakand

Milk Cake

Motichoor Laddu

Besan Laddu

Anjeer Katli

Kaju Pista Roll

Anjeer Dry Fruit

Barfi or Anjeer Pak

Kaju Katlesh

Kaju Katli

Churma Laddu

Moti Boondi Laddu

Mysore Pak	£12
Magaj	£12
Mohanthal	E11
Malai Gulab Jamun	£14
Gulab Jamun	£12
Kala Jamun	£12
Ras Gulla	£12
Ras Malai (6 PCS)	£6
Cham Cham	£9
Sweet Boondi	£10
Jalebi	£9
Punjabi Besan	£7.5
Patisha	£7.5

TASTE OF INDIAN LAND

DEVAM

SWEETS

#### Savouries

#### (Prices listed per kg)

Mix Bhusu	£9.25
Kenya Chevdo	£9.25
Makkai Poha	
Chevdo	£10.75
Mix Chevdo(Sugar free)	£9.25
Farali Chevdo	£12.75
Jeeni Sev	£8.25
Tikhi Sev	£8.25
Bhavnagari Gathiya	£8.50
Tikha Gathiya	£8.25
Fulli Gathiya	£8.25
Papdi	
(Nylon   Mari   Tikhi)	£8.25

Moong Fry	£8.99
Chana Dal Fry	£9.99
Khajli (Mori   Jeera	
Sweet.)	£12
Farsi   Methi Puri	£13
Sweet Ghughra	£13.5
Pata Gathiya	~~~~
(Fafda-400 gm)	£6.99
Dhebra	£3.5
Pani Puri box (40	C2 00
Pcs)	£3.99 £3.49
Sing Bhujia	23.49
Chana Chor	£3.49
Garam	£3.49 £10.5
Sakkarpara	£10.5
Methi Sakkarpara	
Salted Sakkarpara	£10.5
Masala Boondi	£1.99
Tikha Sev Mamra Sev Mamra	£8.25
	£8.25
Masala Pentus Chakri	£9.99
Salted Cashewnut	£11.5
	£13
Banana Chips	
(Black Pepper	
plain   Spicy)	£11.99
Chorafali	£11.75
Fulwadi	£9.99



£12

£11

£11

£8

£12

£16

£13

£13

£13

£14

£16





3, SOLIHULL LANE, HALL GREEN, BIRMINGHAM, B28 9LS 0121 7400 044 () 07480 969 731 www.devamsweets.com







## **EVENT CATERING**

From birthdays to weddings, and graduations to retirements, our trusted and friendly team can add sparkle to your special event with delicious and authentic Indian food.

We also offer a full catering service which includes set-up and service staff. Call us today to discuss your needs.



# Fully serviced event catering available



### 3 SOLIHULL LANE, HALL GREEN, BIRMINGHAM B28 9LS

📞 0121 7400 044 🕓 07480 969 731 🛛 www.devamsweets.com

